

Lantern Celebration 2022 Sponsorship Opportunities

Date: Wednesday, April 13, 2022, 6-9:30pm

Honoring: Michael R. Bloomberg, Founder of Bloomberg LP and Bloomberg Philanthropies, 108th

Mayor of New York City

The 2022 Lantern Celebration will be a return to in-person festivities with a cocktail hour, inspirational 60-minute program, and an "after party" to socialize, enjoy a colonial tavern experience, and watch the lighting of the lanterns. Audience members from around the country will tune in virtually. This cherished annual celebration explores the events of April 18, 1775 and Old North's legacy of active citizenship with poetry, music, and inspiration from Honoree Michael R. Bloomberg. Proceeds will support The Old North Foundation's virtual and on-site education programs, which aim to inspire children and adults alike to consider the roles hope, sacrifice, patriotism, and active citizenship play in their lives and communities as we continue to build a more just and equitable world.

"Growing up in Medford and celebrating Patriots Day, I was always inspired by 'Paul Revere's Ride' — and the tribute it pays to democracy and those with the courage to defend it. Today, I believe our great country still sees that famous light in the Old North Church tower. It's the light of freedom and liberty, of equality and opportunity for so many. The Old North Foundation plays a crucial role not just in preserving our past, but in shaping our future." - Michael R. Bloomberg, Founder of Bloomberg Philanthropies and Bloomberg LP.

Old North Foundation is a secular 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization working to preserve the iconic Old North Church campus and engage visitors with its legacy.

	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
	\$25,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500
Event Tickets (includes VIP cocktail	3 Pews	2 Pews	1 Pew	1 Pew
reception with Mr. Bloomberg)	(12 seats)	(8 seats)	(4 seats)	(4 seats)
Opportunity to speak during the VIP Reception	x			
Public Recognition During the				
Public Recognition During the Event	Х	Х		
Feature in an e-newsletter and on				
social media	х	х		
Prominent listing on event signage	х	х	х	
Recognition in 2022 Annual Report	х	х	х	х
Recognition in event program and				
other digital/print materials	X	x	х	х



Sponsorship Commitment Form

YES! My company or I would like to sponsor the Lantern Celebration at the following level: Platinum Gold Silver Bronze Please acknowledge this gift on all print materials as follows: CONTACT NAME COMPANY (IF APPLICABLE) PHONE _____ EMAIL _____ If applicable, please list a spouse, partner, or second contact person: NAME_____ PHONE_____EMAIL___ Old North Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization (Tax ID # 04-3120688). Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. A tax receipt will be provided. o Check enclosed, payable to Old North Foundation Please invoice \$_____ to the following: o Name_____ o Please charge my credit card \$_____ (AmEx, Mastercard, or Visa) o Card Number_____ o Expiration Date o CCV_____ o Signature o YES I would like to cover the 4.5% processing fee in addition to my sponsorship

Please return form to: Old North Foundation, 193 Salem Street, Boston, MA 02113

You may also scan and return this form to nstewart@oldnorth.org. For additional information, contact Nikki Stewart, Executive Director, at 617-513-5999.